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Fairplay-Sieger - Saison 2007/08

- Zusammenfassung der ersten Range -

Herren 2. Liga 1. Rang FC Thalwil 1

2. Rang FC Seefeld ZH 2
3. Rang FC Wetzikon 1

3. Liga 1. Rang FC Stafaz2
2. Rang FC Niederweningen 1
3. Rang FC Dibendorf 1 Koeff. 2,45
4. Rang FC Raterschen 1 Koeff. 1,32

4. Liga 1. Rang FC Winterthur 2 Koeff. 1,25
2. Rang FC Wetzikon 2 Koeff. 1,00
3. Rang FC Neuminster 1

5. Liga 1. Rang FC Ramibuhl Zurich 1
2.  Rang FC Richterswil 2
3. Rang Racing Club ZH 2

Junioren A 1. Rang FC Féllanden

2. Rang Beringen/Neuhausen Koeff. 1,50
3. Rang FC Urdorf Koeff. 1,27

B 1. Rang FC Oberglatt Koeff. 1,95
2. Rang FC Wiesendangen Koeff. 0,67
3. Rang FCEgg Koeff. 1,94
4, Rang FC Greifensee Koeff. 1,36



Junioren C

Senioren

Veteranen

Veteranen I

Frauen 1./2./3.
Liga

Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
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Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
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FC Wollerau b

FC Kilchberg-Ruschlikon
SC Veltheim b

FC Stammbheim

FC Niederweningen b

SK Jugoslavija b

FC Hard Zirich

FC Netstal

Team Eschenbach-Wagen
FC Weesen

FC Flurlingen

FC Richterswil

FC Industrie-Turicum b
FC Zurich-Affoltern

FC Hard Zrich a

FC Wetzikon b
FC Kilchberg-Riischlikon b
Zug 94

FC Einsiedeln 1

FC Zirich-Affoltern 1
FC Wetzikon 1

SC Wipkingen ZH 1
FC Embrach 1

Koeff.
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Koeff.
Koeff.
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Koeff.
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Koeff.

2,25
1,16
0,94
0,32

1,19
0,67
2,19
2,00
0,62
0,31

1,83
0,57
1,29
0,48

0,83
0,72

1,55
1,39
1,17
0,17

HERZLICHE GRATULATION!
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